Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

One miile is equal to:

Where the conference of different parties was held to discuss the Wacell plan

From where Lime is found in Pakistan?

When was the 17th amendment bill ratified by the President, after getting passed by both
houses of Majlis e Shura?

Clotting of blood vessels is called:

Pakistan received $11.464 billion in Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) in last

The nuclear-capable ballistic missile, Half IX (Nasr), a rang of

The distance between the earth and the sun in million kms is:

Who invented X-rays?

Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:

Albert Einstein was a:

Who said that the Nehru Report (1928) was an attempt to secure the Pre-domination of
Hindus over Muslims?

The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government.

Accordina to the 1973 constitution the President must be a Muslim.Who elect him?

Answers Choice

1760 yards
. 1860 yards
. 1900 yards
. 1960 yards

Lahore

. Calcutta
Simla
Bombay

. Pir Panjal Hills
. Margalla Hills
Chitral

None of these

. Dec 29, 2003
. Dec 30, 2003
. Dec 31, 2003
None of these

Thrombosis
Fibrosis

. Agglunitation
None

3 years <br>
4 years

5 years

10 years

40 km<br>
50 km<br>
60 km<br>
80 km<br>

111
149
200
188

Rutherford&nbsp;
Roentgen
Einstein

Baird

Kashmir
Sindh
Punjab
Rajasthan

Physicist
Physician&nbsp;
Chemist&nbsp;
Biologist

Muhammad Ali Johar
Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Dr. A.B. Rajput
Allama Igbal

DOU» DOWr DOWP DOUP U0WP» UOmP DOWP U0Wr UOmP 0D0UP UOm» Uowmr

A. <p
class="MsoNormal">Parliamentary<o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p
class="MsoNormal">Presidential<o:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Federal<o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p
class="MsoNormal">Dictatorship<o:p>
</o:p></p>

A. Senate National Assembly
B. Senate



15

16

17

18

19

20

Estrogens are secreted by:

First embassy in Pakistan opened by:

Ayub Khan handed over power to Yahya Khan on March 25, .

The type glass used in making lenses and prisms is:

Silk is produced by:

What countries flag has a dragon in the center, in between two yellow and orange
triangles?

o

DOTP» DOmP» DOmP DOW

OW>» TOwW

None of them

Stroma
Follicle cells
Thoracic cavity

Britain
USA

None of these

1965
1967

1971

. Soft glass

. Pyrex glass
. Jena glass

. Egg of silkworm
. Pupa of silkworm&nbsp;
. None of these

Laos

. Nepal
. Thailand



