

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One mile is equal to:	A. 1760 yards B. 1860 yards C. 1900 yards D. 1960 yards
2	Where the conference of different parties was held to discuss the Wacell plan	A. Lahore B. Calcutta C. Simla D. Bombay
3	From where Lime is found in Pakistan?	A. Pir Panjal Hills B. Margalla Hills C. Chitral D. None of these
4	When was the 17th amendment bill ratified by the President, after getting passed by both houses of Majlis e Shura?	A. Dec 29, 2003 B. Dec 30, 2003 C. Dec 31, 2003 D. None of these
5	Clotting of blood vessels is called:	A. Thrombosis B. Fibrosis C. Agglunitation D. None
6	Pakistan received \$11.464 billion in Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) in last	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 10 years
7	The nuclear-capable ballistic missile, Half IX (Nasr), a rang of	A. 40 km B. 50 km C. 60 km D. 80 km br>
8	The distance between the earth and the sun in million kms is:	A. 111 B. 149 C. 200 D. 188
9	Who invented X-rays?	A. Rutherford B. Roentgen C. Einstein D. Baird
10	Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:	A. Kashmir B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Rajasthan
11	Albert Einstein was a:	A. Physicist B. Physician C. Chemist D. Biologist
12	Who said that the Nehru Report (1928) was an attempt to secure the Pre-domination of Hindus over Muslims?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. Muhammad Ali Jinnah C. Dr. A.B. Rajput D. Allama Iqbal
13	The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government.	A. <pre>A. <pcclass="msonormal">Parliamentary<o:p> </o:p> B. <pcclass="msonormal">Presidential<o:p> </o:p> C. <pcclass="msonormal">Federal<o:p> </o:p> D. <pcclass="msonormal">Federal<o:p> </o:p> D. <pcclass="msonormal">Dictatorship<o:p> </o:p> </pcclass="msonormal"></pcclass="msonormal"></pcclass="msonormal"></pcclass="msonormal"></pcclass="msonormal"></pre>
14	According to the 1973 constitution the President must be a Muslim. Who elect him?	A. Senate National Assembly B. Senate

		C. Senate & Mational Assembly D. None of them
15	Estrogens are secreted by:	A. Ovary B. Stroma C. Follicle cells D. Thoracic cavity
16	First embassy in Pakistan opened by:	A. Britain B. USA C. Iran D. None of these
17	Ayub Khan handed over power to Yahya Khan on March 25,	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1971
18	The type glass used in making lenses and prisms is:	A. Soft glass B. Flint glass C. Pyrex glass D. Jena glass
19	Silk is produced by:	A. Larva of silkworm B. Egg of silkworm C. Pupa of silkworm D. None of these
20	What countries flag has a dragon in the center, in between two yellow and orange triangles?	A. Laos B. Nepal C. Thailand D. Bhutan